
Version: 29/08/2017 Assessment  Diary 2017 Year 12 and 13 - Term 3

Year 12

1 Mon 24-Jul
SCP201/AS91168/4  Start 

OED203/US6402/1 Start  

DTM201/AS91357/6 Start

OED203/US6400/2 Start 

OED203/US6401/4 Start  

DTM201/AS91370/4  Start  

TTY201/AS91358/4 Start

BIA301/AS91602/3  Start
DTA303/US2789/5 Start 

ENW301/AS91476/4 Start

Tue 25-Jul GEO201/AS91245/3 Start

Wed 26-Jul ACC201/AS91179/3  Finish ART301/AS91448/4  Finish

Thu 27-Jul ART201/AS91313/4  Finish

Fri 28-Jul DTP301/AS91608/4 Finish  

DTP301/AS91637/6 Finish

DTP301/AS91609/4 Finish  

ENW301/AS91478/4 Finish
Sat/Sun

2 Mon 31 Jul FNB203/US4247/2 Start MSM201/AS91583/4 Start

Tue 1 Aug CLS201/AS91202/4 Finish RPR301/AS91496/3 Start

Wed 2 Aug

Thu 3 Aug

Fri 4 Aug
FRE201/AS91122/4 Finish ENW201/AS91101/6  Finish

DTA303/US2789/5 Finish 

FRE301/AS91547/5 Finish

ENG302/AS91478/4 Finish  

ENG302/US3491/4 Finish
Sat/Sun

3 Mon 7 Aug BIO201/AS91153/4  Start 

OED203/US6402/1 Finish 

FNB203/US4247/2 Finish

OED203/US6400/2 Finish 

OED203/US6401/1 Finish
MAT301/AS91582/4 Start

Tue 8 Aug ECO201/AS91227/6  Start

Wed 9 Aug

Thu 10 Aug DVC201/AS91341/6 Finish

Fri 11 Aug DTP201/AS91368/6 Finish  

MSM201/AS91583/4  Finish
DTP201/AS91373/3 Finish  

Sat/Sun

4 Mon 14 Aug
TOU202/AS90846/3 Start

HIS301/AS91434/5 Finish  HIS301/AS91435/5 Finish

Tue 15 Aug

Wed 16 Aug PDD201/AS91307/4  Finish ENW301/AS91474/ Practice External

Thu 17 Aug RPR301/AS91495/6 Finish

Fri 18 Aug BIO201/AS91153/4  Finish  

TOU202/AS90846/3 Finish  

FRE201/AS91545/6 Finish

HED201/AS91239/5/Finish  

FRE201/AS91119/5 Finish  

STP203/US28097/3 Finish

ENF301/AS91478/4 Finish FPR301/AS91494/4 Finish  

Sat/Sun

5 Mon 21 Aug ECE203/US26712/4  Start  

HOS203/US22234/4  Start    

FNT201/AS91302/5  Start  

ESL202/AS91102V2/3  Start  

SCI201/AS90464/3  Start  

PED201/AS91335/3 Start

MAT301/AS91582/4 Finish

Tue 22 Aug

Wed 23 Aug ENW301/AS91472/ Practice External

Thu 24 Aug HED301/AS91461/5/Finish  

DVC301/AS91064/3  Finish
FIT301/AS91498/4 Finish

Fri 25 Aug ESL202/AS91102V2/3  Finish  

GEO201/AS91245/3  Finish
SCI201/AS90464/3  Finish

ENW301/AS91476/6 Finish

Sat/Sun 26-Aug ECO201/AS91227/6  Finish OED203/US438/2 Start (27 AUG)

6 Mon 28 Aug BIA301/AS91602/3  Finish

Tue 29 Aug ESL202/AUS28063V2/5  Start  

MSM201/AS91268/2 Start
OED203/US432/2 Finish

Wed 30 Aug MSM201/AS91268/2 Finish KDI

Thu 31 Aug ESK203/US4261/3 Finish  

PED201/AS91328/5 Finish
ESK STP/US4253/3 Finish

Fri 1 Sep
ESL202/AUS28063V2/5  Finish      

MAT202/AS91264/4 Finish

SCP201/AS91168/4  Finish 

MSM201/AS91268/2 Finish AFR  

SPF201/AS91329/4  Finish

GSC301/AS91410/4  Finish AHS301/AS91528/4/Finish

Sat/Sun

7 Mon 4 Sep CLS201/AS91184/4 Start  

FNT201/AS91302/5  Finish

TOU303/US24733/4 Start

Tue 5 Sep RPR301/AS91496/3 Finish

Wed 6 Sep

Thu 7 Sep DRA201/AS91213/4  Start/Finish DRA301/AS91512/4  Start/Finish

Fri 8 Sep
SOS201/AS91282/5  Finish

Sat/Sun

8 Mon 11 Sep BIA201/AS91158/4  Start DTP201/AS91371/4 Start DTP301/AS91636/4 Start ENW301/AS91476/4 Finish

Tue 12 Sep PER201/AS913334/3/Finish OED303/US4591/8 Start/Finish OED303/US4597/8 Start/Finish

Wed 13 Sep ENW301/AS91472/ Practice External ENW301/AS91473/ Practice External

Thu 14 Sep

Fri 15 Sep ENH201/AS91104/4  Finish MTM203/US4436/4 Start TOU303/US24733/4 Finish

Sat/Sun

9 Mon 18 Sep ENG201/AS91103/  Finish TOU2028US24728/3 Start FPR301/AS91495/6 Finish

Tue 19 Sep ENG202/AS91107/3 Finish

Wed 20 Sep PAR201/AS91312/12  Finish TOU202/US24728/3 Finish PED301/AS91503/5  Finish

Thu 21 Sep

Fri 22 Sep BIA201/AS91158/4  Finish ECE303/US26708/5 Start PER302/US20673/6  Finish

Sat/Sun

10 Mon 25 Sep

Tue 26 Sep

Wed 27 Sep

Thu 28 Sep

Fri 29 Sep ECE203/US26712/4  Finish   

HOS203/US22234/4  Finish  

STP203/US10780/3 Finish                

ESK STP/US12354/4 Finish  

MTM203/US4436/4 Finish

CHI201/AS91109/5  Finish   

CHI201/AS91112/5  Finish  

ESK203/US4261/3 Finish  

DTM201/AS91357/6  Finish  

DTM201/AS91370/4 Finish

CHI301/AS91535/5  Finish  

CHI301/AS91537/5  Finish
ECE303/US26708/5 Finish  

ESK303/US28100/4 Finish

Sat/Sun 30-Sep AHS201/AS91295/4/Finish

c. AS = Achievement Standard                US = Unit Standard

JPE301/AS91557/5/Finishes 14 Sept

JPE301/AS91555/6/Finishes 14 Sept

MTM203/US21906/12 Finish 15 September

WCS203/US11888/3 Starts September (no date given)

MAO301/AS91654/6 Finishes 15 Sept

JPE201/AS91134/5/Finishes 14 Sept

ENW201/AS91101/6 Finishes 4 August

FNT301/AS91471/4   TBAMAO201/AS91288/6  Finishes 15 Sept

MAC201/AS91259/3 Finish 18 Aug (GEL) 21 Aug (JWI) 23 Aug (MSO)

MAT201/AS91268/2 Start 31 July (KDI, AFR, AKA, GKE) 01 August (CHL)

MAT201/AS91268/2 Finish 9 Aug (AKA, GKE) 10 Aug (KDI) 11 Aug (AFR, CHL)

MAT201/AS9125/2 Finish 28 Aug (KDI) 29 Aug (CHL) 30 Aug (AKA) 31 Aug (GKE) 01 Sept (AFR)

WCS203/US11875/2 Starts August (no date given)

WCS203/US8824/3 Starts August (no date given)

Term Three Assessment Diary 2017 -  Year 12 and 13

NOTES:  a. Details above include subject/standard number/credit value.

              b. The assessment dates are subject to confirmation by your class teacher          

Year 13

Unlisted subjects may have no internal assessments this term or the dates are yet to be confirmed.

Teachers will confirm all assessment dates with students at least 2 weeks prior to the assessment commencing. 

TOU303/US3727/8 ongoing

BIA301/AS91601/3 Finishes 1 MayMEP201/AS91252/4 Finishes 2 June

MAO201/AS91285/6  Finishes 15 Sept

FNB303/US168/4 ongoing finishes 26 Oct

DTP301/AS91608/4 Finishes 12 May

MAO201/AS91284/4  Finishes 15 Sept

MAO301/AS91651/6 Finishes 15 Sept

MAO301/AS91650/4 Finishes 15 Sept

JPE201/AS91137/5/Finishes 14 Sept

FPR201/AS91497/3 Finishes 5 May

FNB203/US13343/5 ongoing finishes 6 July


